
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Roll Bar



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

1 R346190 U-Bolt - 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 4

2 R150950 Sun Guard Canopy 1

3 R32144-57 Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 4

4 R150949 Sun Guard Canopy Frame Assembly 1

5 R104-8300 R119-4041 Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 12

6 R150948 Roll Bar 8

7 R3234-6 R32144-13,
R3434-6 Bolt - Hex HD Flanged 8

8 R150848 R100-4928,
R95-8910 Belt-Seat 1

9 R400370 Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5 2

10 R3253-6

R01-166-0710,
R23-12-GD,
R59-7590,
RF4076

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 2

11 R150994 Decal - ISO For Rops - Fairway Mowers 1

Replaces R&R Products Reel Max 744LP
Parts
Traction Unit
Roll Bar


